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Bieyele Association  14:45 Keirin Start & Phase Report

Start List & Phase Report

U17 Men

Race Distance: 4 laps

For Gold
Heat 1
e 105 COOK Dylan (Juventus Cycling Club | U17 Men)
e 115 GRIGY Salomon (bicisport | U17 Men)
e 131 PITTARD Will (Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | U17 Men)
e 153 EIDSVIK Bjorn (Rundle Mountain Cycling Club | U17 Men)
e 180 RITCHIE Adam (Juventus Cycling Club | U17 Men)
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Bicycle Association

14:45 Keirin Start & Phase Report

U17 Women & Junior Women & Masters Women

Race Distance: 4 laps

For Gold
Heat 1
e 182 MAGLEO Madeline (Juventus Cycling Club | U17 Women)
e 183 GIESLER Lyra (Rundle Mountain Cycling Club | U17 Women)
e 189 EIDSVIK Ella (Rundle Mountain Cycling Club | U17 Women)
e 288 SCOTT Amanda (Edmonton Road and Track Club | Master Women 35-44)
[ J

1003 GUEST Alloya (Rundle Mountain Cycling Club | Junior Women)
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Keirin Start & Phase Report

Round 1
Heat 1
° 679
° 681
° 260
° 262
° 285
Heat 2
° 279
° 264
° 282
° 281
° 286
Comments

DUMONT Anne-Marie
RUTTAN Erin

JUGO Christopher
HUSBAND Kyle
WALSH CP*

TSUYUHARA Kunio
GERMAINE Ken
HOLOWAYCHUK Corey
ROBBERECHT Pierre
BARIL Mark*

Elite Women & Masters Men

Race Distance: 4 laps

Juventus Cycling Club | Open/Elite Women)

Watt Riot Cycling | Open/Elite Women)

Edmonton Road and Track Club | Master Men 35-44)
Deadgoat Racing | Master Men 35-44)

(Concept 3 | Master Men 45 +)

(
(
(
(

(Speed Skating Alberta Cycling Club | Master Men 45 +)
(Pedalhead Race Room | Master Men 45 +)

(PRW | Master Men 45 +)

(Deadgoat Racing | Master Men 45 +)

(Concept 3 | Master Men 45 +)

* Denotes riders lacking 200m time trial result

Progression Rule

The top three riders from each heat advance to the final.

Remaining riders compete for 7 to 10.
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Keirin Start & Phase Report

For Place 7-10

Heat 1
° 260
° 262
° 282
° 286
For Gold
Heat 1
° 679
° 681
° 285
° 279
° 264
° 281
Comments

JUGO Christopher
HUSBAND Kyle
HOLOWAYCHUK Corey
BARIL Mark*

DUMONT Anne-Marie
RUTTAN Erin

WALSH CP*
TSUYUHARA Kunio
GERMAINE Ken
ROBBERECHT Pierre

(Edmonton Road and Track Club | Master Men 35-44)
(Deadgoat Racing | Master Men 35-44)

(PRW | Master Men 45 +)

(Concept 3 | Master Men 45 +)

(Juventus Cycling Club | Open/Elite Women)

(Watt Riot Cycling | Open/Elite Women)

(Concept 3 | Master Men 45 +)

(Speed Skating Alberta Cycling Club | Master Men 45 +)
(Pedalhead Race Room | Master Men 45 +)

(Deadgoat Racing | Master Men 45 +)

* Denotes riders lacking 200m time trial result
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Keirin Start & Phase Report

Round 1
Heat 1
° 203
° 256
o 217
° 221
o 241

Heat 2
° 228
° 255
° 238
° 249
Heat 3
° 259
° 210
° 251
° 258
Comments

DODYK Ryan
ABBOTT Jason
KOVACS Frank
PURDY Jack
GONZALEZ Willy+*

WINDSOR Brayden
DUFFY Taylor
BRENNAN Owen

ELASZ Dean-Michael

MAKLEODS Kamerons
BAERG Brent

GEIB John

HIGUCHI Masa*

Elite Men

Race Distance: 4 laps

NCIM | Open/Elite Men)

Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)
Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)
bicisport | Open/Elite Men)

(Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)

(
(
(
(

(Juventus Cycling Club | Open/Elite Men)
(Juventus Cycling Club | Open/Elite Men)
(Juventus Cycling Club | Open/Elite Men)
(Concept 3 | Open/Elite Men)

(Calgary Bicycle Track League | Open/Elite Men)
(Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)
(Calgary Bicycle Track League | Open/Elite Men)
(bicisport | Open/Elite Men)

* Denotes riders lacking 200m time trial result

Progression Rule

The top two riders from each heat advance to the final.
Of the remaining riders, the one with the slowest 200m time (or no time at all) is eliminated; remaining riders
compete for 7 to 12.



Glenmore Velodrome Cycling Track

Sunday, 25 August, 2024 All Ability Groups
/Aenu ¥ £3 Aug y Broup

Bieyele Association  14:45 Keirin Start & Phase Report

For Place 7-12

Heat 1
e 217 KOVACS Frank (Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)
e 221 PURDY Jack (bicisport | Open/Elite Men)
e 238 BRENNAN Owen (Juventus Cycling Club | Open/Elite Men)
e 249 ELASZ Dean-Michael (Concept 3 | Open/Elite Men)
e 251 GEIB John (Calgary Bicycle Track League | Open/Elite Men)
e 241 GONZALEZ Willy* (Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)
For Gold
Heat 1

e 203 DODYK Ryan (NCIM | Open/Elite Men)

e 256 ABBOTT Jason (Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)

e 228 WINDSOR Brayden (Juventus Cycling Club | Open/Elite Men)

e 255 DUFFY Taylor (Juventus Cycling Club | Open/Elite Men)

e 259 MAKLEODS Kamerons (Calgary Bicycle Track League | Open/Elite Men)
e 210 BAERG Brent (Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)

Comments

* Denotes riders lacking 200m time trial result

Rider 258 HIGUCHI Masa* gracefully withdrew from the 7-12 placing heat as he did not have a 200m time ftrial
result.
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