14:45



Keirin Start & Phase Report

Start List & Phase Report

U17 Men

Race Distance: 4 laps

For Gold

Heat 1

•	105	COOK Dylan	(Juventus Cycling Club U17 Men)
•	115	GRIGY Salomon	(bicisport U17 Men)
•	131	PITTARD Will	(Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle U17 Men)
•	153	EIDSVIK Bjorn	(Rundle Mountain Cycling Club U17 Men)
•	180	RITCHIE Adam	(Juventus Cycling Club U17 Men)



14:45

Sunday, 25 August, 2024



Keirin Start & Phase Report



U17 Women & Junior Women & Masters Women

Race Distance: 4 laps

For Gold

Heat 1

•	182 MAGLEO Madeline	(Juventus Cycling Club U17 Women)
•	183 GIESLER Lyra	(Rundle Mountain Cycling Club U17 Women)
•	189 EIDSVIK Ella	(Rundle Mountain Cycling Club U17 Women)
•	288 SCOTT Amanda	(Edmonton Road and Track Club Master Women 35-44)
•	1003 GUEST Alloya	(Rundle Mountain Cycling Club Junior Women)



Sunday, 25 August, 2024

Cycling Track All Ability Groups



Keirin Start & Phase Report

14:45

Elite Women & Masters Men

Race Distance: 4 laps

Round 1

Heat 1

•	679 DUMONT Anne-Marie	(Juventus Cycling Club Open/Elite Women)
•	681 RUTTAN Erin	(Watt Riot Cycling Open/Elite Women)
•	260 JUGO Christopher	(Edmonton Road and Track Club Master Men 35-44)
•	262 HUSBAND Kyle	(Deadgoat Racing Master Men 35-44)
•	285 WALSH CP*	(Concept 3 Master Men 45 +)

Heat 2

•	279 TSUYUHARA Kunio	(Speed Skating Alberta Cycling Club Master Men 45 +)
•	264 GERMAINE Ken	(Pedalhead Race Room Master Men 45 +)
•	282 HOLOWAYCHUK Corey	(PRW Master Men 45 +)
•	281 ROBBERECHT Pierre	(Deadgoat Racing Master Men 45 +)
•	286 BARIL Mark*	(Concept 3 Master Men 45 +)

Comments

* Denotes riders lacking 200m time trial result

Progression Rule

The top three riders from each heat advance to the final. Remaining riders compete for 7 to 10.



Sunday, 25 August, 2024

Cycling Track All Ability Groups



Keirin Start & Phase Report

14:45

For Place 7-10

Heat 1

(Edmonton Road and Track Club | Master Men 35-44) 260 JUGO Christopher (Deadgoat Racing | Master Men 35-44) 262 HUSBAND Kyle 282 HOLOWAYCHUK Corey (PRW | Master Men 45 +)

(Concept 3 | Master Men 45 +) 286 BARIL Mark*

For Gold

Heat 1

•	679 DUMONT Anne-Marie	(Juventus Cycling Club Open/Elite Women)
•	681 RUTTAN Erin	(Watt Riot Cycling Open/Elite Women)
•	285 WALSH CP*	(Concept 3 Master Men 45 +)
•	279 TSUYUHARA Kunio	(Speed Skating Alberta Cycling Club Master Men 45 +)
•	264 GERMAINE Ken	(Pedalhead Race Room Master Men 45 +)
	281 DORREDECHT Diarra	(Deadgoat Pacing Master Men 45 +)

Comments

* Denotes riders lacking 200m time trial result



Sunday, 25 August, 2024

Cycling Track All Ability Groups



Keirin Start & Phase Report

14:45

Elite Men

Race Distance: 4 laps

Round 1

Heat 1

203 DODYK Ryan (NCIM | Open/Elite Men)
 256 ABBOTT Jason (Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)
 217 KOVACS Frank (Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)
 221 PURDY Jack (bicisport | Open/Elite Men)
 241 GONZALEZ Willy* (Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)

Heat 2

•	228 WINDSOR Brayden	(Juventus Cycling Club Open/Elite Men)
•	255 DUFFY Taylor	(Juventus Cycling Club Open/Elite Men)
•	238 BRENNAN Owen	(Juventus Cycling Club Open/Elite Men)
•	249 FLASZ Dean-Michael	(Concept 3 Open/Flite Men)

Heat 3

•	259 MAKLEODS Kamerons	(Calgary Bicycle Track League Open/Elite Men)
•	210 BAERG Brent	(Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle Open/Elite Men)
•	251 GEIB John	(Calgary Bicycle Track League Open/Elite Men)
•	258 HIGUCHI Masa*	<pre>(bicisport Open/Elite Men)</pre>

Comments

* Denotes riders lacking 200m time trial result

Progression Rule

The top two riders from each heat advance to the final.

Of the remaining riders, the one with the slowest 200m time (or no time at all) is eliminated; remaining riders compete for 7 to 12.



Sunday, 25 August, 2024

Cycling Track All Ability Groups



Keirin Start & Phase Report

14:45

For Place 7-12

Heat 1

•	217 KOVACS Frank	(Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle Open/Elite Men)
•	221 PURDY Jack	(bicisport Open/Elite Men)

• 238 BRENNAN Owen (Juventus Cycling Club | Open/Elite Men)

• 249 ELASZ Dean-Michael (Concept 3 | Open/Elite Men)

• 251 GEIB John (Calgary Bicycle Track League | Open/Elite Men)

• 241 GONZALEZ Willy* (Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle | Open/Elite Men)

For Gold

Heat 1

•	203 DODYK Ryan	(NCIM Open/Elite Men)
•	256 ABBOTT Jason	(Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle Open/Elite Men)
•	228 WINDSOR Brayden	(Juventus Cycling Club Open/Elite Men)
•	255 DUFFY Taylor	(Juventus Cycling Club Open/Elite Men)
•	259 MAKLEODS Kamerons	(Calgary Bicycle Track League Open/Elite Men)
•	210 BAERG Brent	(Cyclemeisters/ Bow Cycle Open/Elite Men)

Comments

* Denotes riders lacking 200m time trial result

Rider 258 HIGUCHI Masa* gracefully withdrew from the 7-12 placing heat as he did not have a 200m time trial result.